AMERICAN SAMOA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SUMMER 2023SCHEDULE: 06/12/2023 - 07/21/2023
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COURSE
ALPHA

AGR 100 |
AGR 10011

MUS 150
MUS 150
MUS 160
SPH 153

BUS 103
BUS 150
BUS 180
ECON 150

CLP 150
CLP 150
CLP 150

ICT 150
ICT 150
ICT 150
ICT 150
ICT 170

CJ 150
CJ 155
CJ 225
CJ 260

HIS 150
HIS 150
HIS 162
HIS 162
HIS 170
HIS 171

ENG 150
ENG 150
ENG 151
ENG 151
ENG 250

SEC

TITLE

AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCE

01
01

01
02
01
01

01
01
01
01

01
02
03

01
02
03
04
01

01
01
01
01

01
02
01
02
01
01

Practical Job Experience |
Practical Job Experience Il
ARTS & HUMANITIES

Music Fundamentals

Music Fundamentals

Music Literature

Introduction to Speech
BUSINESS

Introduction to Business

Financial Math

Applied Business Statistics

Principles of Economics

COLLEGE & LIFE PLANNING

College and Life Planning
College and Life Planning
College and Life Planning

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers
Microcomputer Applications

CRIMINAL JUSTICE
Introduction to Criminal Justice

Traffic Functions
Victimology
Ethics in Criminal Justice

HISTORY
American History |

American History |
Pacific History
Pacific History
World Civilization |

World Civilization Il

LANGUAGES AND LITERATURE

01
02
01
02
01

Introduction to Literature
Freshman Composition
Introduction to Literature
Freshman Composition

Survey of Literature
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APPROVED SCHEDULE: Updated: 05/26/2023

TIME
10:30-11:50
10:30-11:50

08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
11:00 - 12:20

08:00 - 09:20
10:00 - 11:20
11:00 - 12:20
08:00 - 09:20

09:00 - 10:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20

08:00 - 10:20
11:00 - 01:20
10:30-12:50
01:00 - 03:20
01:00 - 03:20

09:30 - 10:50
12:30-01:50
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20

09:00 - 10:20
11:00 - 12:20
02:00 - 03:20
08:00 - 09:20
08:00 - 09:20
11:00 - 12:20

08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
11:00 - 12:20
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21
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TBA
TBA
TBA

Lab-B
Lab-B
Lab-A
Lab-A
Lab-C

19
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27
26
27
26

INSTRUCTOR
IFAASAVALU
OHANSELL

LPUAAULI
KTUIASOSOPO
LPUAAULI
KTUIASOSOPO

FFAATOAFE
FFAATOAFE
LLAMYUEN
LLAMYUEN

STAFF
STAFF
STAFF

JFUNCHECNPEN
JFUNCHECNPEN
ESEIULI

STAFF

ESEIULI

UALEFOSIO
UALEFOSIO
RTOEAVA
RTOEAVA

AMOANA
AMOANA
LTEMESE
LTEMESE
PTAVAI
PTAVAI

PPRASAD
STAFF
PPRASAD
STAFF
JCHUN
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10
11
12
13
14

ENG 251

MAT 151
MAT 151
MAT 151
MAT 151
MAT 250
MAT 250

PED 152
PED 150M
PED 150W
PED 155

SAM 101A
SAM 111

BIO 251
BIO 251L

BIO 255

BIO 255L
CHM 150
CHM 150L

PHSCI 150

PHSCI
150L

PHSCI 150

PHSCI
150L

PSY 150

PSY 150

COURSE
ALPHA

ENG 070
ENG 071
ENG 080
ENG 080
ENG 081
ENG 081
ENG 090
ENG 090
ENG 090
ENG 091
ENG 091
ENG 091

01

01
02
03
04
01
02

01

STUDIES OF SAMOA & THE PACIFIC

Sophomore Composition
MATHEMATICS
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

College Algebra and Trigonometry

College Algebra and Trigonometry

PED
Beginning Aerobics
Men's Basketball
Women's Basketball

Volleyball

01
01

01
01

01

SEC

151
151
152
153
151
153
151
152
153
151
152
153

Conversational Samoan |

Introduction to Samoan Language

SCIENCE
Anatomy & Physiology Il
Anatomy & Physiology Il Lab

Microbiology

Microbiology Laboratory
Chemistry |
Chemistry | Laboratory

Physical Science
Physical Science Laboratory
Physical Science
Physical Science Laboratory

SOCIAL SCIENCE
Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Psychology

TITLE

Beginning Reading
Beginning Writing
Intermediate Reading
Intermediate Reading
Intermediate Writing
Intermediate Writing
Advanced Reading
Advanced Reading
Advanced Reading
Advanced Writing
Advanced Writing
Advanced Writing
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DAYS

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
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01:00 - 02:20

09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
11:00 - 12:20
08:00 - 09:20
01:00 - 02:50
10:00 - 11:50

08:00 - 09:20
9:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
01:00 - 02:20

09:30 - 10:50
11:00-12:20

12:30-01:50

02:00 - 03:20
12:30: -
01:50

02:00 - 03:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
09:30 - 10:50

11:00 - 12:20

12:30-01:50

02:00 - 03:20

09:00 - 10:20
12:00 - 01:20

TIME

08:00 - 09:20
11:00 - 12:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
08:00 - 09:20
11:00 - 12:20
08:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
08:00-09:20
09:30 - 10:50
11:00 - 12:20
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26

A35
A35
A5
A35
A5
A40

GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM

M17
M18

A30
A30

Al7

Al7
A30
A30
A45

A45

A45

A45

19

RM

E2
E2

E1
E5
E5
E1
E3
E4
E7
E7
E3
E4

JCHUN

TLEIATO
TLEIATO
LLIUFAU
AMOEFIAINU
LLIUFAU
AMOEFIAINU

AFESLISE
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF

EFELETI
ANUUSILA

RDEWEES
RDEWEES

Dr. Rose

Dr. Rose
RDEWEES
RDEWEES
MGOPALAN

MGOPALAN

MGOPALAN

MGOPALAN

TROPETI-LEO
TROPETI-LEO

INSTRUCTOR

CEVES

CEVES

LSAUNI
KKOLOI
KKOLOI
LSAUNI
NPATO
FCALUMPANG
PSOLIA
PSOLIA
NPATO
FCALUMPANG



13892
13893
13894
13895
13896
13897
13898
13899
13900
13901

14308
14309
14310
14311
14312
14319

14313
14314

14315

13856
13857
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MAT 080
MAT 080
MAT 080
MAT 080
MAT 080
MAT 080
MAT 080
MAT 080
MAT 090
MAT 090

SAM 151
SAM 151L
SAM 271
SAM 281
NUR 206
HSV 220

SAM 271
SAM 281

SAM 291

NUR 190
NUR 190L

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
151
152

26
25

26

CAPP MATH :
Preparatory Math
Preparatory Math
Preparatory Math
Preparatory Math
Preparatory Math
Preparatory Math
Preparatory Math
Elementary Algebra
Elementary Algebra
Elementary Algebra

FIVE WEEK:

Freshman Samoa
Freshman Samoan Lab
Creativity Writing
Translation

Issues and Trends

Multicultural Guidance and Counseling
SECOND FIVE WEEK:

Creativity Writing

Translation
Journalism in Samoa

NURSE 10 WEEKS:
Family and Child Nursing
Family and Child Nursing Lab

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

08:00 - 09:50
08:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 11:50
10:00 - 11:50
11:00 - 12:50
01:00 - 02:50
12:00 - 01:50
02:00 - 03:50
08:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 11:50

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

05/30/2023 - 06/30/2023

DAILY 03:00 - 04:50 3
DAILY 05:00 - 6:50 1
MTWR  03:00 - 05:20 3
MTWR  03:00 - 05:20 3
MT 09:00 - 11:50 2
DAILY 04:00 - 05:50 3
07/03/2023 - 08/04/2023
MTWR  12:00-02:20 3
MTWR  12:00-02:20 3
.- 2205
05/30/2023 - 08/04/2023
MT 08:00 - 11:50 5
WR 08:00 - 02:50 3

A5
Al4
M12B
M12A
Al4
Al4
A40
A40
A40
M12-C

M18
M18
SSI OFICE
SSI OFICE
M10
TED-1

SSI OFICE
SSI OFICE

M17

M10
M4/LBJ/DOH

AFEPULEAI
ETOFILAU
AMATAUTIA
AFEPULEAI
MPORTER
MPORTER
SMOSE
SMOSE
AMATAUTIA
ETOFILAU

ANUUSILA
MLANGKILDE
FTIPA

OFAUOLO

STAFF
RPATO/APANAMA

FTIPA
OFAUOLO

TMULITALO

STAFF

STAFF



